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Subject: Fwd: Clarifica-on for SBE tomorrow
Date: Wednesday, July 14, 2021 at 7:30:13 AM Central Daylight Time
From: ellisr@lions.grsc.k12.ar.us
To: Tally Harp

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Cameron Welch <welchc@lions.grsc.k12.ar.us>
Date: July 13, 2021 at 8:02:01 PM CDT
To: Lee Vent <ventl@lions.grsc.k12.ar.us>
Cc: Ruby Ellis <ellisr@lions.grsc.k12.ar.us>
Subject: Re: ClarificaHon for SBE tomorrow

District curriculum loaded on Canvas 

On Tue, Jul 13, 2021 at 9:00 PM Lee Vent <ventl@lions.grsc.k12.ar.us> wrote:

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Tally Harp <Tally.Harp@ade.arkansas.gov>
Date: July 13, 2021 at 4:05:20 PM CDT
To: ventl@lions.grsc.k12.ar.us, Sheila Grissom <sgrissom@greatrivers.net>
Cc: "Melissa Matus (ADE)" <Melissa.Matus@ade.arkansas.gov>, "Traci Holland (ADE)"
<Traci.Holland@ade.arkansas.gov>, "Nancy Redican (ADE)"
<Nancy.Redican@ade.arkansas.gov>
Subject: ClarificaHon for SBE tomorrow

Good evening,

 

The following ques-on has been asked regarding
your district’s Digital Learning applica-on.  Please
be prepared to answer at tomorrow’s mee-ng.

 

For grades 7-12 is it a district curriculum loaded on
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Canvas or will you be using the Virtual Arkansas
Curriculum?

 

 

Thank you!

 
Tally Harp, NBCT, Ed.S

District Support Specialist

Department of Elementary and Secondary Educa-on

Public School Accountability, Federal Programs

1 Capitol Mall Room 4C 300

Lidle Rock, AR 72201

501-682-4370 

 

-- 

 Cameron Welch   
Director of Professional Development
Clarendon School District
316 N. 6th Street
Clarendon, AR 72029
(870) 747-3351

https://www.google.com/maps/search/1+Capitol+Mall+Room+4C?entry=gmail&source=g

